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1 5 C 5A 5B BLONDEAU TIPHAINE VANDEVYVERE EMMA 602,3 610,7 601,5 609,2 595,5 613,1 598,4 612,6 4.843,3
2 3 C 3A 3B MAHAUT CLAUDY ULBRICH DYLAN 591,1 605,0 595,5 601,4 581,1 605,1 594,0 600,8 4.774,0
3 6 C 6A 6B WERA CORENTIN GODRY THEO 595,2 591,8 589,7 598,9 593,7 591,9 594,0 585,7 4.740,9
4 1 C 1A 1B GLAUSO CLEMENT GODRY INGMAR 588,3 570,4 597,8 562,7 597,6 573,6 592,6 561,6 4.644,6
5 4 C 4A 4B DELCORDE DIDIER SCHEPENS NICOLAS 550,2 607,0 561,5 612,4 561,0 601,0 544,4 605,6 4.643,1
6 2 C 2A 2B STRUYS MANU PALLEN PETER 549,3 604,1 548,2 597,2 540,6 606,8 537,5 604,2 4.587,9
7 7 C 7A 7B WATTIAUX SEBASTIEN THIANGE GWENAELLE 570,1 581,0 576,7 580,1 561,9 568,0 573,7 551,7 4.563,2

1 16 P 16A 16B LAMBERT RUDOLPH PORTION LUC 567 552 567 558 563 553 569 553 4.482
2 10 P 10A 10B BERGIERS SEBASTIEN ULBRICH MARVIN 559 564 569 549 560 552 570 551 4.474
3 20 P 20A 20B BECQUET JEAN-MARIE GARAT THIERRY 541 543 557 554 553 544 553 545 4.390
4 13 P 13A 13B DEHON BERNARD LHOIR PATRICE 548 546 548 549 543 538 546 544 4.362
5 8 P 8A 8B THIRION PATRICK WETS JAN 528 533 536 515 545 539 548 517 4.261
6 18 P 18A 18B JEANMOYE OLIVIER MEULDERMANS RUDY 513 521 526 538 523 538 527 524 4.210
7 12 P 12A 12B CARNEVALI EMILIO HORVATH MARIE-CHRIS 524 527 519 531 532 526 527 524 4.210
8 11 P 11A 11B NUYENS YOURI EECKELAERS FRANK 531 548 515 547 511 546 521 473 4.192
9 14 P 14A 14B DEPREZ OLIVIER SMETS ANDRE 526 522 532 527 520 512 510 516 4.165
10 17 P 17A 17B TORFS MARC SOUGNIEZ DANIEL 507 501 507 491 520 494 514 495 4.029
11 19 P 19A 19B JAMMAER DANY HOUART GILBERT 473 513 482 515 497 509 501 508 3.998
12 15 P 15A 15B LADANGH MARCEL DECKERS FRANCIS 521 490 500 471 512 491 496 491 3.972
13 9 P 9A 9B CORBIER FRANCOISE MABILLE THIERRY 508 473 509 479 521 483 512 475 3.960
14 21 P 21A 21B BAILLEU PASCAL GEROLAMI MAX 480 439 452 414 479 425 473 416 3.578

LES 12 HEURES DU RADAR

CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE

Gembloux, le 02-04-17 14:39
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Place Disc NOM SERIE 1 SERIE 2 SERIE 3 SERIE 4 TOTAUX

1 C 5B VANDEVYVERE EMMA 610,7 609,2 613,1 612,6 2.445,6
2 C 4B SCHEPENS NICOLAS 607,0 612,4 601,0 605,6 2.426,0
3 C 3B ULBRICH DYLAN 605,0 601,4 605,1 600,8 2.412,3
4 C 2B PALLEN PETER 604,1 597,2 606,8 604,2 2.412,3
5 C 5A BLONDEAU TIPHAINE 602,3 601,5 595,5 598,4 2.397,7
6 C 1A GLAUSO CLEMENT 588,3 597,8 597,6 592,6 2.376,3
7 C 6A WERA CORENTIN 595,2 589,7 593,7 594,0 2.372,6
8 C 6B GODRY THEO 591,8 598,9 591,9 585,7 2.368,3
9 C 3A MAHAUT CLAUDY 591,1 595,5 581,1 594,0 2.361,7

10 C 7A WATTIAUX SEBASTIEN 570,1 576,7 561,9 573,7 2.282,4
11 C 7B THIANGE GWENAELLE 581,0 580,1 568,0 551,7 2.280,8
12 C 1B GODRY INGMAR 570,4 562,7 573,6 561,6 2.268,3
13 C 4A DELCORDE DIDIER 550,2 561,5 561,0 544,4 2.217,1
14 C 2A STRUYS MANU 549,3 548,2 540,6 537,5 2.175,6

1 P 16A LAMBERT RUDOLPH 567 567 563 569 2.266
2 P 10A BERGIERS SEBASTIEN 559 569 560 570 2.258
3 P 10B ULBRICH MARVIN 564 549 552 551 2.216
4 P 16B PORTION LUC 552 558 553 553 2.216
5 P 20A BECQUET JEAN-MARIE 541 557 553 553 2.204
6 P 20B GARAT THIERRY 543 554 544 545 2.186
7 P 13A DEHON BERNARD 548 548 543 546 2.185
8 P 13B LHOIR PATRICE 546 549 538 544 2.177
9 P 8A THIRION PATRICK 528 536 545 548 2.157

10 P 18B MEULDERMANS RUDY 521 538 538 524 2.121
11 P 11B EECKELAERS FRANK 548 547 546 473 2.114
12 P 12B HORVATH MARIE-CHRIST 527 531 526 524 2.108
13 P 8B WETS JAN 533 515 539 517 2.104
14 P 12A CARNEVALI EMILIO 524 519 532 527 2.102
15 P 18A JEANMOYE OLIVIER 513 526 523 527 2.089
16 P 14A DEPREZ OLIVIER 526 532 520 510 2.088
17 P 11A NUYENS YOURI 531 515 511 521 2.078
18 P 14B SMETS ANDRE 522 527 512 516 2.077
19 P 9A CORBIER FRANCOISE 508 509 521 512 2.050
20 P 17A TORFS MARC 507 507 520 514 2.048
21 P 19B HOUART GILBERT 513 515 509 508 2.045
22 P 15A LADANGH MARCEL 521 500 512 496 2.029
23 P 17B SOUGNIEZ DANIEL 501 491 494 495 1.981
24 P 19A JAMMAER DANY 473 482 497 501 1.953
25 P 15B DECKERS FRANCIS 490 471 491 491 1.943
26 P 9B MABILLE THIERRY 473 479 483 475 1.910
27 P 21A BAILLEU PASCAL 480 452 479 473 1.884
28 P 21B GEROLAMI MAX 439 414 425 416 1.694

LES 12 HEURES DU RADAR

CLASSEMENT

Gembloux, le 02-04-17 14:42


